
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 117-0944 Name:

Status:Type: Agreement Approved

File created: In control:10/4/2017 Planning and Building Services

On agenda: Final action:10/17/2017 10/17/2017

Title: Approval of Amendment to Board of Supervisors Agreement No. 14-037 and Board of Supervisors
Agreement No. 16-075, Between the County and West Company (West Co.) Increasing the
Agreement Value by $125,580, From $423,820 to $549,400, and Extending the Term of the
Agreement to June 30, 2018, to Continue Operating the County’s Microenterprise Technical
Assistance Services Program Funded by the County’s 2012 Community Development Block Grant
(CDBG) Program

Sponsors: Planning and Building Services, Steve Dunnicliff

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement 16-075-A1

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Supervisors10/17/2017 1

Mendocino County Printed on 5/10/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

